1

7

## ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 4, TO ASSEMBLY SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT 1, TO 1995 ASSEMBLY BILL 546

October 11, 1995 - Offered by Representatives Klusman, Hubler, Ward and Wood.

At the locations indicated, amend the substitute amendment as follows:

Page 2, line 10: delete "all of the following apply".
 Page 2, line 11: after "agricultural practice" insert: "or change in agricultural use or practice".
 Page 2, line 12: after "on," insert: "or on a public right-of-way".
 Page 2, line 15: delete lines 15 to 18.

5. Page 2, line 19: delete "3" and substitute "2".

8 (END)